LVDL January/February
Elemenary

Kindergarten - Grade 5

Book Discussions

The next month’s books will be available
at the Youth/Young Adult Desks to
checkout at and after each meeting.

Chicka Chicka Book Club
(kindergarten — grade 1)

Wednesdays « 4:30-5pm

The Paper Bag Princess
by Robert Munsch
January 18

Drawn Together by Minh Lé
February 15

Bookworm Buddies
(grades 2-3)

Tuesdays « 4:30-5:15pm

Aven Green: Baking Machine
by Dusti Bowling
January 17

Rise of the Earth Dragon
by Tracey West
February 21

Novel Thoughts
(grades 4-5)
Mondays « 7-8pm

The School for Whatnots
by Margaret Peterson Haddix
January 23

Say It Out Loud
by Allison Varnes
February 20
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PPrograms

Elementary

Guinness World Records Challenge
Friday, January 13 « 4:30-5:30pm

Lantern Festival
Thursday, January 19 - 6:30-7:30pm

Pizza Party
Tuesday, January 31 - 6:30-7:30pm

Mathtastic
Sunday, February 5 « 2-3pm

Story & Craft
Tuesday, February 7 « 4:30-5:15pm

Tied Heart Pillows
Thursday, February 9 « 6:30-7:30pm
Register starting February 1

Valentine’s Day Bingo
Saturday, February 11« 11am-12pm

Apples to Apples Tournament
Monday, February 13 « 6:30-7:30pm

Hot Chocolate Taste Testing
Tuesday, February 14 « 4:30-6:30pm

Celebrate Mardi Gras
Monday, February 20 - 11Tam-12pm

Art & Chat
Friday, February 24 « 4:30-5:30pm
Register starting February 1
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